
Landesmeisterschaften 2020

Halle (Saale), 25.01.2020

Klasse

Kadetten
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

92kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Scheich Mansur Dokuev TSG Halle-Neustadt
SS 6:0

52
SS 8:0

53
PS 12:4

34
 3 13 26 1.I

2 Cody Klaus SV Braunsbedra
0:28

01
0:28

04
SS 4:3

53
 0  0  0 5.III

3 Kay Busse MSV 90
0:25

04
1:20

01
0:48

02
 0  0  0 7.

4 Jamal Ali Jahuar 1. Luckenwalder Sportclub
SS 4:0

53
SS 4:0

52
4:00

11
 2 11 12 3.II

Pool B

1 Max Kranz SV Wernigerode
4:03

12
0:45

03 Fr
 0  1  6 6.III

2 Hassan Hamo SV Halle
PS 13:6

31 Fr
1:16

03
 1  3 13 4.II

3 Thomas Degen MSV 90
Fr

TÜ 16:0

41
SS 10:0

52
 2  9 26 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Cody Klaus - Kay Busse

1-4 Scheich Mansur Dokuev - Jamal Ali Jahuar

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Hassan Hamo - Thomas Degen

1-Fr Max Kranz (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Cody Klaus SV Braunsbedra 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool B 1 Max Kranz SV Wernigerode 0 6.00:00

Pool A 4 Jamal Ali Jahuar 1. Luckenwalder Sportclub 5 3.SS 2:0

Pool B 2 Hassan Hamo SV Halle 0 4.00:18

Pool A 1 Scheich Mansur Dokuev TSG Halle-Neustadt 5 1.SS 8:7

Pool B 3 Thomas Degen MSV 90 0 2.01:46
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